KLO

MA 24.11

T125.11

KE 26.11

TO 27.11

PE 28.11

LA 29.11

SU 30.11

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Jaanajo
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30

13:45

u13
RuoSkA - Uplakers

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

Klo 13.30

Jaanajo

U10 Leijonaliiga
Klo 15.00-17.00
RuoSkA
HC Nokia
Hokkarit

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

Jaanajo

Jaanajo
LKK/U9/U10
LKK/U9/U10

Jaanajo

Jaanajo
u9/u10
u9/u10

3-DIV.
RuoSKA - PK 83
Klo 16.00

Jilves

Jaanajo
RuoSKkA héntsyvuoro
RuoSKkA héntsyvuoro

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

Jaanajo
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste

uU13
U13
uU13
U13
u13
Jaanajo
Edustus
Edustus

LKK/U9/U10
LKK/U9/U10
u9/u10
Jaanajo
RKK
RKK
RKK
RKK

U13

U13

uU13

U13

uU13

Jaanajo

RuoSKA harraste
RuoSKA harraste

u9/u10
u9/u10
u9/u10
Jaanajo
Edustus
Edustus
Edustus
Edustus

RuoSkA hontsyvuoro
RuoSKkA héntsyvuoro
RuoSkA hontsyvuoro
Jaanajo

RKK

RKK

RKK

RKK

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45

Edustus
Edustus
Edustus

RKK

RuoSKA harraste
RuoSkA harraste
RuoSKA harraste

Edustus
Jaanajo
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit

RKK
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